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58934 373 158 Indoor Camera 1
16296 77(1‘5 21 Outdoor Camera 2
68724 381!8 18 Wall Screens 3
41095 41095 1 Wall Switcher 4
109127 109127 1 Video management system 5

4251 4251 1 IP KVM Switch 6
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25636 25636 1 Storage | 8 .
. 4478 43:178 1 Management Server 9
5 ; 30771 3419 9 Workstartion Desktop 410
1092 1092 1 PC Playpack - 1
528 1}32 4 Screens 12
37100 742 50 12 port switch 13
4950 990 5 24 port switch 14
8692 4346 2 32 Port switch 15
:
13998 6999 2 32 SFP Prot 16
3402 1701 2 48 port switch 17
| 10G SFP+ 10GBASE-SR Multimode fiber
1860 93 20 | 18
‘lf transceiver (up to 300 meter on OM3 cable) |
15990 123 o 130 ‘ 1G SFP RJ-45 Copper transceiver Il 19

ryr—

! e
ujé% ! Ly
SISaYly alah SN B [ il g w6 Bl ) el gl 0
. ’ . &_.IJ dana .
Jaubiily WY 5 sl ; \)91.131\ Aial L) s s Clially & TWEWCIIVA R
= . \ !

G 4 (0 2 dndia

B P‘




Odandd g0
Jaudadll o A0Lall 505
dalalt ) ot Ay uta

State Of Palestine
Ministry Of Finance & Planning

General Supplies Departmen

[

Jadasenllo U 5,1 30 miliad 5y allasy bl ye dolas] cuSy39 o yo3g ¢l 2017/209 108, Ayadlic

1G SFP 1000BASE-SX Multimode fiber
780 39 20 i 20
’ transceiver

9396 9396 1 Firewall 21
4300 1 075: 4 Branch Firewall 22
9293 9293 1 20 KVA UPS 23
5104 5104 1 FM 200 System 24

71050 71050 1 : Cabinet 25
59657 59657 1 Three years After sale support | 26
11190 373 30 Indoor Camera _ 27
52768 776 68 Outdoor Camera ~ 28
1344 672 2 Panoramic camera 29

12408 3102 4 PTZ Camera | 30
584 584 / 1 ]oystickﬂ P 31
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2040 340 6 1 KVA online UPS 32
4950 9%)0 5 Switch 24 Port 33
6628 3314 2 16 Port switch | 34
35960 35960 1 Installation | 35
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